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179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
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0 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
5 0.03%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
6 0.03%
5 0.03%
6 0.03%
14 0.08%
13 0.07%
13 0.07%
10 0.05%

21 0.11%
16 0.09%
28 0.15%
48 0.26%
42 0.23%
35 0.19%
35 0.19%
57 0.31%
59 0.32%
48 0.26%
69 0.38%
63 0.34%
71 0.39%
87 0.47%
94 0.51%
94 0.51%
103 0.56%
105 0.57%
106 0.58%
110 0.60%
123 0.67%
121 0.66%
132 0.72%
138 0.75%
158 0.86%
161 0.88%
164 0.89%
139 0.76%
144 0.78%
164 0.89%
159 0.87%
157 0.85%
194 1.06%
183 1.00%
195 1.06%
170 0.93%
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AN# Btk A% Batb AN HotE
0 0.00% 18368  100.00% 129.01-130 203 1.11% 4078 22.20%
0 0.00% 18368 100.00% 128.01-129 200 1.09% 4278 23.29%
2 0.01% 18368  100.00% 127.01-128 177 0.96% 4455 24.25%
4 0.02% 18366 99.99% 126.01-127 170 0.93% 4625 25.18%
9 0.05% 18364 99.98% 125.01-126 207 1.13% 4832 26.31%
12 0.07% 18359 99.95% 124.01-125 196 1.07% 5028 27.37%
15 0.08% 18356 99.93% 123.01-124 218 1.19% 5246 28.56%
21 0.11% 18353 99.92% 122.01-123 193 1.05% 5439 29.61%
26 0.14% 18347 99.89% 121.01-122 210 1.14% 5649 30.75%
32 0.17% 18342 99.86% 120.01-121 204 1.11% 5853 31.87%
46 0.25% 18336 99.83% 119.01-120 225 1.22% 6078 33.09%
59 0.32% 18322 99.75% 118.01-119 237 1.29% 6315 34.38%
72 0.39% 18309 99.68% 117.01-118 232 1.26% 6547 35.64%
82 0.45% 18296 99.61% 116.01-117 179 0.97% 6726 36.62%

103 0.56% 18286 99.55% 115.01- 116 239 1.30% 6965 37.92%
119 0.65% 18265 99.44% 114.01-115 228 1.24% 7193 39.16%

147 0.80% 18249 99.35% 113.01-114 227 1.24% 7420 40.40%

195 1.06% 18221 99.20% 112.01-113 215 1.17% 7635 41.57%

237 1.29% 18173 98.94% 111.01-112 230 1.25% 7865 42.82%

272 1.48% 18131 98.71% 110.01-111 222 1.21% 8087 44.03%

307 1.67% 18096 98.52% 109.01-110 253 1.38% 8340 45.41%

364 1.98% 18061 98.33% 108.01-109 240 1.31% 8580 46.71%

423 2.30% 18004 98.02% 107.01- 108 249 1.36% 8829 48.07%

471 2.56% 17945 97.70% 106.01 - 107 250 1.36% 9079 49.43%

540 2.94% 17897 97.44% 105.01- 106 216 1.18% 9295 50.60%

603 3.28% 17828 97.06% 104.01-105 276 1.50% 9571 52.11%

674 3.67% 17765 96.72% 103.01 - 104 213 1.16% 9784 53.27%

761 4.14% 17694 96.33% 102.01- 103 235 1.28% 10019 54.55%

855 4.65% 17607 95.86% 101.01-102 246 1.34% 10265 55.89%

949 517% 17513 95.35% 100.01 - 101 233 1.27% 10498 57.15%

1052 5.73% 17419 94.83%  99.01-100 233 1.27% 10731 58.42%

1157 6.30% 17316 94.27%  98.01-99 253 1.38% 10984 59.80%

1263 6.88% 17211 93.70%  97.01-98 254 1.38% 11238 61.18%

1373 747% 17105 93.12%  96.01-97 239 1.30% 11477 62.48%

1496 8.14% 16995 92.53%  95.01-96 241 1.31% 11718 63.80%

1617 8.80% 16872 91.86%  94.01-95 253 1.38% 11971 65.17%

1749 9.52% 16751 91.20%  93.01-94 220 1.20% 12191 66.37%

1887 10.27% 16619 90.48%  92.01-93 233 1.27% 12424 67.64%
2045 11.13% 16481 89.73%  91.01-92 217 1.18% 12641 68.82%
2206 12.01% 16323 88.87%  90.01-91 233 1.27% 12874 70.09%
2370 12.90% 16162 87.99%  89.01-90 220 1.20% 13094 71.29%
2509 13.66% 15998 87.10%  88.01-89 232 1.26% 13326 72.55%
2653 14.44% 15859 86.34%  87.01-88 215 1.17% 13541 73.72%
2817 15.34% 15715 85.56% @ 86.01-87 210 1.14% 13751 74.86%
2976 16.20% 15551 84.66% @ 85.01-86 225 1.22% 13976 76.09%
3133 17.06% 15392 83.80%  84.01-85 194 1.06% 14170 77.15%
3327 18.11% 15235 82.94%  83.01-84 209 1.14% 14379 78.28%
3510 19.11% 15041 81.89%  82.01-83 210 1.14% 14589 79.43%
3705 20.17% 14858 80.89%  81.01-82 192 1.05% 14781 80.47%
3875 21.10% 14663 79.83% | 80.01-81 195 1.06% 14976 81.53%
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14493 78.90%
14290 77.80%
14090 76.71%
13913 75.75%
13743 74.82%
13536 73.69%
13340 72.63%
13122 71.44%
12929 70.39%
12719 69.25%
12515 68.13%
12290 66.91%
12053 65.62%
11821 64.36%
11642 63.38%
11403 62.08%
11175 60.84%
10948 59.60%
10733 58.43%
10503 57.18%
10281 55.97%
10028 54.59%
9788 53.29%
9539 51.93%
9289 50.57%
9073 49.40%
8797 47.89%
8584 46.73%
8349 45.45%
8103 44.11%
7870 42.85%
7637 41.58%
7384 40.20%
7130 38.82%
6891 37.52%
6650 36.20%
6397 34.83%
6177 33.63%
5944 32.36%
5727 31.18%
5494 29.91%
5274 28.71%
5042 27.45%
4827 26.28%
4617 25.14%
4392 23.91%
4198 22.85%
3989 21.72%
3779 20.57%
3587 19.53%
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79.01-80 156 0.85% 15132 82.38% 3392 18.47%  29.01-30 13 0.07% 18308 99.67% 73 0.40%
78.01-79 189 1.03% 15321 83.41% 3236 17.62%  28.01-29 6 0.03% 18314 99.71% 60 0.33%
77.01-78 152 0.83% 15473 84.24% 3047 16.59%  27.01-28 8 0.04% 18322 99.75% 54 0.29%
76.01-77 172 0.94% 15645 85.18% 2895 15.76%  26.01-27 9 0.05% 18331 99.80% 46 0.25%
75.01-76 139 0.76% 15784 85.93% 2723 14.82%  25.01-26 3 0.02% 18334 99.81% 37 0.20%
74.01-75 160 0.87% 15944 86.80% 2584 14.07%  24.01-25 4 0.02% 18338 99.84% 34 0.19%
73.01-74 115 0.63% 16059 87.43% 2424 13.20%  23.01-24 8 0.04% 18346 99.88% 30 0.16%
72.01-73 128 0.70% 16187 88.13% 2309 12.57%  22.01-23 1 0.01% 18347 99.89% 22 0.12%
71.01-72 M 0.60% 16298 88.73% 2181 1.87%  21.01-22 2 0.01% 18349 99.90% 21 0.11%
70.01-71 95 0.52% 16393 89.25% 2070 1.27%  20.01-21 1 0.01% 18350 99.90% 19 0.10%
69.01-70 M 0.60% 16504 89.85% 1975 10.75%  19.01-20 0 0.00% 18350 99.90% 18 0.10%
68.01 - 69 108 0.59% 16612 90.44% 1864 10.15%  18.01-19 1 0.01% 18351 99.91% 18 0.10%
67.01-68 104 0.57% 16716 91.01% 1756 9.56%  17.01-18 1 0.01% 18352 99.91% 17 0.09%
66.01 - 67 76 0.41% 16792 91.42% 1652 8.99%  16.01-17 1 0.01% 18353 99.92% 16 0.09%
65.01 - 66 97 0.53% 16889 91.95% 1576 858%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 18353 99.92% 15 0.08%
64.01 - 65 99 0.54% 16988 92.49% 1479 8.05%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 18353 99.92% 15 0.08%
63.01 - 64 75 0.41% 17063 92.90% 1380 751% 13.01-14 0 0.00% 18353 99.92% 15 0.08%
62.01-63 80 0.44% 17143 93.33% 1305 710%  12.01-13 2 0.01% 18355 99.93% 15 0.08%
61.01-62 67 0.36% 17210 93.70% 1225 6.67% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 18355 99.93% 13 0.07%
60.01-61 74 0.40% 17284 94.10% 1158 6.30%  10.01- 11 1 0.01% 18356 99.93% 13 0.07%
59.01-60 65 0.35% 17349 94.45% 1084 5.90% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 18356 99.93% 12 0.07%
58.01-59 64 0.35% 17413 94.80% 1019 5.55% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 18356 99.93% 12 0.07%
57.01-58 56 0.30% 17469 95.11% 955 5.20% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 18356 99.93% 12 0.07%
56.01 - 57 53 0.29% 17522 95.39% 899 4.89% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 18356 99.93% 12 0.07%
55.01-56 53 0.29% 17575 95.68% 846 4.61% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 18356 99.93% 12 0.07%
54.01-55 46 0.25% 17621 95.93% 793 4.32% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 18356 99.93% 12 0.07%
53.01-54 54 0.29% 17675 96.23% 747 4.07% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 18356 99.93% 12 0.07%
52.01-53 53 0.29% 17728 96.52% 693 3.77% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 18356 99.93% 12 0.07%
51.01-52 47 0.26% 17775 96.77% 640 3.48% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 18356 99.93% 12 0.07%
50.01 - 51 41 0.22% 17816 96.99% 593 3.23% 0.00-1 12 0.07% 18368  100.00% 12 0.07%
49.01-50 45 0.24% 17861 97.24% 5562 3.01% “LAUFZEE™

48.01-49 36 0.20% 17897 97.44% 507 2.76%

47.01-48 35 0.19% 17932 97.63% 471 2.56%

46.01-47 32 0.17% 17964 97.80% 436 2.37%

45.01-46 34 0.19% 17998 97.99% 404 2.20%

44.01-45 27 0.15% 18025 98.13% 370 2.01%

43.01-44 30 0.16% 18055 98.30% 343 1.87%

42.01-43 26 0.14% 18081 98.44% 313 1.70%

41.01-42 24 0.13% 18105 98.57% 287 1.56%

40.01-41 33 0.18% 18138 98.75% 263 1.43%

39.01-40 19 0.10% 18157 98.85% 230 1.25%

38.01-39 27 0.15% 18184 99.00% 21 1.15%

37.01-38 23 0.13% 18207 99.12% 184 1.00%

36.01 - 37 18 0.10% 18225 99.22% 161 0.88%

35.01-36 15 0.08% 18240 99.30% 143 0.78%

34.01-35 17 0.09% 18257 99.40% 128 0.70%

33.01-34 9 0.05% 18266 99.44% M 0.60%

32.01-33 10 0.05% 18276 99.50% 102 0.56%

31.01-32 13 0.07% 18289 99.57% 92 0.50%

30.01 - 31 6 0.03% 18295 99.60% 79 0.43%



